Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Gecko Bar

Di
Mi
Do
Do
Do
Fr
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Di
Do
Mi
Do
Fr
Di
Do
Mi
Do
Fr
Di
Mi
Do
Di
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr

20.01.26
21.01.26
22.01.26
22.01.26
29.01.26
30.01.26
05.02.26
17.02.26
18.02.26
19.02.26
26.02.26
03.03.26
04.03.26
05.03.26
06.03.26
10.03.26
12.03.26
18.03.26
19.03.26
20.03.26
31.03.26
02.04.26
08.04.26
09.04.26
10.04.26
14.04.26
15.04.26
16.04.26
21.04.26
24.04.26
06.05.26
07.05.26
08.05.26

4D
4D
2A
1A
1A
3C
1A
4D
4D
2A
2A
4D
4D
2A
3C
4D
1A
4D
2A
3C
4D
1A
4D
2A
3C
4D
4D
2A
4D
3C
4D
2A
3C

Neustadt Chaoten
Los Caminos

Dart Devils

50 Cent

50 Cent

Lucky Puncher

50 Cent

Neustadt Chaoten
Los Caminos

Dart Devils

Dart Devils
Neustadt Chaoten
Los Caminos

Dart Devils

Lucky Puncher
Neustadt Chaoten
50 Cent

Los Caminos

Dart Devils

Lucky Puncher
Neustadt Chaoten
50 Cent

Los Caminos

Dart Devils

Lucky Puncher
Neustadt Chaoten
Los Caminos

Dart Devils
Neustadt Chaoten
Lucky Puncher
Los Caminos

Dart Devils

Lucky Puncher

Was sind schon 171
Kistenteufel
Glashitter SV 1
Oldesloer Knaben
28 Darts Later
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300

Devil's Vollpfosten
Cherry Snipers
Big Bang Darter
CasalaVista
Crazy Devil's
Devil's Vollpfosten
Burning Darts
Team U-Ei
Kistenengel
Lucky Strikes
Neustadt Chaoten
Kuchenteufel
Hamburger

DC wilde 13-2
Dart Knights
Crazy Devil's

Voll Daneben
Tops Sei Dank
Elbmotten

DC wilde 13-2
Los Dartos

Crazy Angels Il
DC Gremlins
Elbmotten
Bullseye Dartclub

DC Lohhof

Stand: 20.01.2026

50 Cent
Neustadt Chaoten
Los Caminos
Lucky Puncher

Dart Devils


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=14&change_date=39168
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=14&change_date=39169
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=14&change_date=37307
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=14&change_date=37097
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=15&change_date=37103
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=15&change_date=38150
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=16&change_date=37109
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=17&change_date=39186
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=17&change_date=39190
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=17&change_date=37328
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=18&change_date=37334
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=19&change_date=39199
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=19&change_date=39202
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=19&change_date=37340
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=19&change_date=38179
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=20&change_date=39207
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=20&change_date=37134
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=21&change_date=39215
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=21&change_date=37353
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=21&change_date=38195
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=22&change_date=39223
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=22&change_date=37150
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=23&change_date=39227
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=23&change_date=37365
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=23&change_date=38211
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=24&change_date=39239
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=24&change_date=39235
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=24&change_date=37373
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=25&change_date=39247
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=25&change_date=38225
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=26&change_date=39251
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=26&change_date=37389
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=26&change_date=38231

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan der Location Gecko Bar

Do 14.05.26 1A 50 Cent - Happy Dolphins

Fr 15.05.26 3C  Lucky Puncher - DC Wild Cats

Di  19.05.26 4D  Neustadt Chaoten - DIE GEILEN PFEILE

Fr  29.05.26 3C  Lucky Puncher - Die Haggemanner Stand: 20.01.2026
Di 02.06.26 4D Neustadt Chaoten - Cherry Snipers

Mi  03.06.26 4D  Los Caminos - DIE GEILEN PFEILE

Do 04.06.26 2A Dart Devils - Black Fire


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=27&change_date=37189
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=27&change_date=38237
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=28&change_date=39267
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=29&change_date=38249
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=30&change_date=39279
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=30&change_date=39282
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=30&change_date=37420

