

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Gecko Bar

Di	20.01.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Was sind schon 171	
Mi	21.01.26	4D	Los Caminos	-	Kistenteufel	
Do	22.01.26	2A	Dart Devils	-	Glashütter SV 1	
Do	22.01.26	1A	50 Cent	-	Oldesloer Knaben	Stand: 20.01.2026
Do	29.01.26	1A	50 Cent	-	28 Darts Later	
Fr	30.01.26	3C	Lucky Puncher	-	Enni's Fighter's	50 Cent
Do	05.02.26	1A	50 Cent	-	Enni's 300	Neustadt Chaoten
Di	17.02.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Devil's Vollpfosten	Los Caminos
Mi	18.02.26	4D	Los Caminos	-	Cherry Snipers	Lucky Puncher
Do	19.02.26	2A	Dart Devils	-	Big Bang Darter	Dart Devils
Do	26.02.26	2A	Dart Devils	-	CasaLaVista	
Di	03.03.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Crazy Devil's	
Mi	04.03.26	4D	Los Caminos	-	Devil's Vollpfosten	
Do	05.03.26	2A	Dart Devils	-	Burning Darts	
Fr	06.03.26	3C	Lucky Puncher	-	Team Ü-Ei	
Di	10.03.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Kistenengel	
Do	12.03.26	1A	50 Cent	-	Lucky Strikes	
Mi	18.03.26	4D	Los Caminos	-	Neustadt Chaoten	
Do	19.03.26	2A	Dart Devils	-	Küchenteufel	
Fr	20.03.26	3C	Lucky Puncher	-	Hamburger	
Di	31.03.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	DC wilde 13-2	
Do	02.04.26	1A	50 Cent	-	Dart Knights	
Mi	08.04.26	4D	Los Caminos	-	Crazy Devil's	
Do	09.04.26	2A	Dart Devils	-	Voll Daneben	
Fr	10.04.26	3C	Lucky Puncher	-	Tops Sei Dank	
Di	14.04.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Elbmotten	
Mi	15.04.26	4D	Los Caminos	-	DC wilde 13-2	
Do	16.04.26	2A	Dart Devils	-	Los Dartos	
Di	21.04.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Crazy Angels II	
Fr	24.04.26	3C	Lucky Puncher	-	DC Gremlins	
Mi	06.05.26	4D	Los Caminos	-	Elbmotten	
Do	07.05.26	2A	Dart Devils	-	Bullseye Dartclub	
Fr	08.05.26	3C	Lucky Puncher	-	DC Lohhof	

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan der Location Gecko Bar

Do	14.05.26	1A	50 Cent	-	Happy Dolphins
Fr	15.05.26	3C	Lucky Puncher	-	DC Wild Cats
Di	19.05.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	DIE GEILEN PFEILE
Fr	29.05.26	3C	Lucky Puncher	-	Die Haggemänner
Di	02.06.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Cherry Snipers
Mi	03.06.26	4D	Los Caminos	-	DIE GEILEN PFEILE
Do	04.06.26	2A	Dart Devils	-	Black Fire

Stand: 20.01.2026